To remove and refit rear windscreen $ 160.00 1 $ 160.00 V八X.. / .. 
To remove and refit rear seat and 

up-hole strep $ 160.00 1 $ 160.00 b e, 
To remove and replace bumper sensor $ 80.00 1 $ 80.00 中o
To spray painting $ 1,000.00 1 $ 1,000.00 节心

$ 3,320.00 $ 3,320.00 

TOTAL $ 11,834.05 

TOTAL : SINGAPORE DOLLARS ELEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR AND CENTS 

FIVE ONLY.